D88
707-0004 D88 TriangleSignatureElem
ent.ai
03.02.18  | M
EL/ LJM
proofread:
The Norriseal Series 2400 Control Valve is
ideal for oil and gas flow control. The Series

Due to the continuous improvement program at Norriseal-WellMark, specifications and/or prices are subject to change  without notice or obligation. For the most up to date information, please contact us directly
7
Type Code
Flanged Raised Face RF
Flanged Ring Type Joint RJ
S
14
1
Code
ail )
ail
F
ail
WM
None
T etc.
Note:
•
ton
Neoprene HSN 7
.
1”
1
AE Angular Equal %
(0.19 only)
Steel or
Stellite
AP Angular Modified % CarbideAQ Angular Quick Open
BE Spherical Equal %
Steel or
StelliteBP Spherical Modified %
BQ Spherical Quick Open
17-4 17-4 SST – 17-4 SST –
316 316 SST – 316 SST –
ST L6 STL6/316 – STL6/316 –
CARB 316 SST Carbide 316 SST Carbide
-Ring - 4
-
N(1) -Ring - 4
-
L(1) -1
- 6
1
T
1.75 1-3 4”
Body/Bonnet Material
ANSI Class Code
Type
Type Code